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Campbelt

Campbell

EMC Research
Staples

Giant Eagle
Triumph Communications
McTigue & Colombo LLC

Square 1682
Morimoto
Cooper's Hawk

Paypal

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
Precision New Media

Glant Eagle

Spagio

Meter

Paypal

Hyatt Hotels Columbus Restaurant
Paypal

AKPD Message & Media LLC
Milman Research & Consulting
Meter

Ming Flower Chinese Restaurant
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Blackwell inn Hotel

Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Brainstorm Media

Meter

High Beck Tavern

Tonys [talian Restaurant
Triumph Communications

MS Consuitants

Giant Eagle

Paypal ~

Frankiin County Democratic Party
AKPD Message & Media LLC
Porter Wright

Corinthian Missionary Baptist Church
Fireball Press

Precision New Media

Giant Eagle

Paypal

Panera

Corna-Kokosing Construction Company

Paypal

Staples

Fashion Week Columbus
Balboa

Klein 2016 Pre General Report

436 14th St Suite 820

386 Oakland Park

1747 Olentangy River Road
6255 Kingview Dr 29

1451 W 5th Avenue

1480 Dublin Rd

545 E Town Street

386 Oakland Park

121 8 17th St

723 Chestnut St

4230 The Strand

6255 Kingview Dr 29

2211 N 1st Street

1000 Udin Ave. #607

1015 18th St NW Suite 500
395 E Broad St. Room 200

1451 W 5th Avenue

1295 Grandview Ave,

2211 N 1st Street

350 N High St

2211 N 1st Street

730 N Franklin St Suite 404
14715 Top Sergeant Lane

475 Lazelle Rd
545 E Town St
2110 Tuttle Park P
1480 Dublin Rd
1480 Dublin Rd
1423 Goodale Bivd

564 S High St

16 W Beck St

1480 Dublin Rd

3332 Shrock Rd

1000 Urin Ave. #607
1451 W 5th Avenue

2211 N 1st Street

PO Box 77669

1140 Connecticut Ave NW
41 S High St

3161 E Fifth Ave

27 E 5th Ave

395 E Broad St. Room 200
1451 W 5th Avenue

2211 N 1st Street

1307 Grandview Ave

L 3320

2211 N 1st Street

1747 Olentangy River Rd
PO Box 6559

1312 Grandview Ave

Oakland
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Columbus
Hilliard
San Jose
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Jose
Columbus
San Jose
Chicago
Centreville
Columbus
Wasterville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San“Jose
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Jose
Columbus
Columbus
San Jose
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Expenditures

94612
43214
43212
43026
43212
43215
43215
43214
19103
19106
43218
43026
95131
43215
20036
43215
43212
43212
43215
95131
43215
95131
60654
20120
43215
43081
43215
43210
43215
43215
43212
43215
43215
43215
43215
43229
43215
43212
95131
43207
20036
43215
43219
43215
43215
43212
95131
43212
43260
95131
43212
43206
43212

7/6/2016
7112/2018
7/13/2016
7/14/12016
711412018
7/25/2016
7/25/2016
7/26/2016
7/27/12016
7/28/2016

8/2/2018

8/3/2016

8/5/2016

8/9/2016

8/9/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/10/2016
8/11/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/16/2016
8/17/2016
8/17/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/18/2016
8/19/2016
8/19/2016
8/22/2016
8/23/2016
8/24/2016
8/24/2016
8/25/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/26/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016

9/6/2016

9/6/2016

9/712016

9/7/12016

9/7/2016

9/8/2016
9/12/2016
9/13/2016
9/14/2016
9/14/12016
9/15/2016

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ 36103
$ 857.29
$ 29183
$ 63.72
$ 82255
$ 35.88
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,382.00
$ 7.900.00
$ 4.95
$ 41.46
$ 2.25
$ 29.53
$ 49.02
$ 97.80
$ 81128
$ 7,500.00
$ 1.50
$ 32,67
$ 1,140.00
$ 7.00
$128,158.80
$ 6,000.00
$ 9,278.13
$ 1.50
$ 13.75
$ 52580
$ 1425.00
$ 11400
$ 5,000.00
$ 2.95
$ 15991
$ 3,500.00
$ 8,004.24
$ 48.36
$ 60.00
$ 3,176.38
$ 6,500.00
$ 4,95
$ 223.09
$ 18.24
$ 67.00
$ 41605
$ 14220
$ 500.00
$ 37.51

Research Services
Relmbursement
Office Supplies
Reimbursement
Meeting Expense
Consulting Services
Legal Services
Reimbursement
Meeting Expense
Travel

Meeting Expense
Reimbursement
Merchant Fee
Consulting Services
Copywriting
Waebsite

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking

Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fee
Video Production
Research Services
Parking

Meeting Expense
Legal Services
Meeting Expense
Media Buy
Consulting Services
Video Production
Parking

Meeting Expense
Event Food & Beverage
Consulting Services
Golf Outing-Reimbursement
Consulting Services
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fee
Contribution
Advertising
Clippers Event
Contribution
Printing

Advertising
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fee
Meeting Expense
Golf Outing-Reimbursement
Merchant Fee
Office Supplies
Contribution
Maeeting Expense

8/24/16

1255 318
1256 31B
DC 31B
1257 31B
DC 31B
1258 31B
1259 31B
1260 31B
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
1261 318
EFT 31B
1262 318
1263 31B
1264 31B
OC 318
DC 31B
DC 31B
EFT 318
DC 31B
EFT 31B
1265 31B
1266 31B
DC 31B
DC 31B
1267 318
DC 31B
1268 31B
1269 31B
1270 31B
DC 31B
DC 31B
DC 31F
1271 318
1272 31B
1273 31B
DC 31B
EFT 31B
1274 31B
1275 31B
1276 31B
1277 31B
DC 31B
1278 31B
DC 31B
EFT 31B
DC 318
1279 31B
EFT 318
DC 318
1280 31B
DC 318



